
Activity Participants Transportation
1 Accommodation  Per Diems

1 Hospitality  Miscellaneous  Revenues
 2 Total 

2022‐07‐16 to 22 – 58th Canadian Regional Conference ‐‐ 

Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, Canada
6 2,070.81 5,780.00 1,398.99 0.00 2,100.00 (1,786.99) 9,562.81

 Total Cost per Expenditure Type  2,070.81 5,780.00 1,398.99 0.00 2,100.00 (1,786.99) 9,562.81

Names Revenues
Total Cost Per 

Individual

Ms. Marie‐Hélène Gaudreau, M.P. 0.00 1,291.62

Hon. Tony Loffreda, Senator 0.00 1,209.90

Hon. Victo Oh, Senator 0.00 2,033.39

Mr. Robert Kitchen, M.P. 0.00 1,198.72

Mr. Terry Duguid, M.P. 0.00 981.50

Parliamentary Staff ‐ Mr. Rémi Bourgault (1,786.99) 747.68

Total Cost per Expenditure Type (1,786.99) 7,462.81

Cost

2,100.00

2,100.00

861.08

861.08

861.08

Parliamentary Diplomacy Delegation Financial Report  (Amended as of 2023‐05‐31)

Parliamentarians

Individual Expenditures

Canadian Branch of the Commonwealth Parliamentary Association (CCOM)

1
Expenses amended.

2 Amended revenue contributed by CPA Canadian Region.

Miscellaneous 

Conference Fees

Description

Group Expenditures

2,070.81

Transportation Accommodation Per Diems

0.00

98.02

0.00

250.80

5,780.00 1,398.99

940.89

42.99

1,291.62

Total Group Expenditures ‐ Miscellaneous

231.42

294.65

826.59 1,291.62 416.46

Accompanying Staff

162.32 613.52 205.66


