# Parliamentary Diplomacy Delegation Financial Report (Amended as of 2023-05-31)

## Canadian Branch of the Commonwealth Parliamentary Association (CCOM)

Activity	Participants	Transportation <sup>1</sup>	Accommodation	Per Diems <sup>1</sup>	Hospitality	Miscellaneous	Revenues <sup>2</sup>	Total
2022-07-16 to 22 – 58th Canadian Regional Conference Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, Canada	6	2,070.81	5,780.00	1,398.99	0.00	2,100.00	(1,786.99)	9,562.81
Total Cost per Expenditure Type		2,070.81	5,780.00	1,398.99	0.00	2,100.00	(1,786.99)	9,562.81

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Expenses amended.

## Individual Expenditures

Names	Transportation	Accommodation	Per Diems	Revenues	Total Cost Per Individual			
Parliamentarians								
Ms. Marie-Hélène Gaudreau, M.P.	0.00	1,291.62	0.00	0.00	1,291.62			
Hon. Tony Loffreda, Senator	98.02	861.08	250.80	0.00	1,209.90			
Hon. Victo Oh, Senator	940.89	861.08	231.42	0.00	2,033.39			
Mr. Robert Kitchen, M.P.	42.99	861.08	294.65	0.00	1,198.72			
Mr. Terry Duguid, M.P.	162.32	613.52	205.66	0.00	981.50			
Accompanying Staff								
Parliamentary Staff - Mr. Rémi Bourgault	826.59	1,291.62	416.46	(1,786.99)	747.68			
Total Cost per Expenditure Type	2,070.81	5,780.00	1,398.99	(1,786.99)	7,462.81			

#### **Group Expenditures**

#### Miscellaneous

Miscellaneous	
Description	Cost
Conference Fees	2,100.00
Total Group Expenditures - Miscellaneous	2,100.00

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Amended revenue contributed by CPA Canadian Region.